
AWARDED

MEP-3000-26(060) / 303929326 & MEP-3000-82(059) / 303929382
HOLMES & YAZOO COUNTIES - Removal and disposal of debris at various locations on I-55, 
SR 3, SR 433 & SR 14
CAMAR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
9900 SANDERS FERRY ROAD
TUSCALOOSA, AL 35401 $197,400.00

$496,986,893.08

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

NH-0020-01(133) / 102170301

THE COMMISSION ON MAY 25, 2010, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON JUNE 8, 2010, THE 
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL 
DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2010 BROUGHT FORWARD:

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

May 25, 2010

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

THE COMMISSION ON MAY 24, 2010, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECT LISTED BELOW AND ON MAY 25, 2010, 
TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

NH-0020-01(133) / 102170301
RANKIN COUNTY - Construction necessary to add 2-lanes to I-20, from SR 468 to Greenfield 
Road
SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.
PO BOX 720099
JACKSON, MS 39272 $30,657,281.45

AWARDED

MP-5043-61(010) / 303909301
RANKIN COUNTY - Mill and Inlay US 43, from South of I-20 to North of US 80
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
PO BOX 1208
MOUNT OLIVE, MS 39119 $775,545.90

MP-5388-52(003) / 303879301
NOXUBEE COUNTY - Mill and Overlay SR 388, from Cliftonville to the Alabama Line
SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.
PO BOX 720099
JACKSON, MS 39272 $2,364,761.00

BWO-5130-62(002) / 501982301 & BWO-5131-62(002) / 501982302
SCOTT COUNTY - Renovating the Rest Areas on I-20 at Morton and Forest
QUALITY DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION, LLC
PO BOX 1917
WOODVILLE, MS 39669 $1,498,413.94



TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $35,493,402.29
PREVIOUS TOTAL $179,959,264.75
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $215,452,667.04

AWARDED

MP-6000-00(168) / 303901301
CLARKE & WAYNE COUNTIES - Maintenance painting four bridges in District 6
SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT , INC.
204 TARPON INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689 $480,000.00

MP-6084-34(008) / 303902301
JONES COUNTY - Overlaying approximately 5 miles of U.S. Highway 84 from the Bogue Homa 
Bridge to the Wayne County Line
WARREN PAVING, INC.
PO BOX 572
HATTIESBURG, MS 39403 $3,001,538.79

MP-6605-24(001) / 303903301
HARRISON COUNTY - Milling and overlaying approximately 3 miles of SR 605 between 
Magnolia Street and Interstate 10
WARREN PAVING, INC.
PO BOX 572
HATTIESBURG, MS 39403 $1,138,914.80

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

, $ , ,

MP-7048-74(014) / 303866301
WALTHALL COUNTY - Overlaying approximately 6 miles of SR 48 between Tylertown and 
Dexter
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
PO BOX 1208
MOUNT OLIVE, MS 39119 $1,495,083.90

MP-7532-16(004) / 303864301
COVINGTON COUNTY - Overlaying SR 532 from SR 35 for approximately 5 miles 
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
PO BOX 1208
MOUNT OLIVE, MS 39119 $1,313,541.25

MP-7590-16(004) / 303865301
COVINGTON COUNTY - Overlaying approximately 8 miles of SR 590 near US Hwy 49 
WARREN PAVING, INC.
PO BOX 572
HATTIESBURG, MS 39403 $1,675,777.91

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $9,104,856.65
PREVIOUS TOTAL $204,880,735.78
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $213,985,592.43



AWARDED

MP-1008-09(006) / 303891301
CHICKASAW COUNTY - Overlaying approximately 4 miles of SR 8 from Long Creek to US 45 
ALT
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $1,504,555.31

MP-1023-29(006) / 303649301
ITAWAMBA COUNTY - Milling and overlaying approximately 13 miles of SR 23 from Cotton 
Gin Road to the Alabama State Line
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $2,321,508.63

MP-1030-73(005) / 303890301
UNION COUNTY - Milling and overlaying approximately 12 miles of SR 30 from SR 15 to SR 
370
W. G. CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
110 GAP DRIVE
NEW ALBANY, MS 38652 $2,019,430.65

MP-1182-44(005) / 303892301
LOWNDES COUNTY - Milling and overlaying approximately 7 miles of the South Frontage 
Road of SR 182 near Columbus
SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.
PO BOX 720099

COMMISSION DISTRICT III

JACKSON, MS 39272 $1,267,194.50

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $7,112,689.09
PREVIOUS TOTAL $112,146,892.55
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $119,259,581.64

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $51,710,948.03
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $548,697,841.11

WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

MP-6000-00(167) / 303900301
DISTRICT 6 - Installing pavement markings on various routes in District 6

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION
Original Signed by B. B. House, P. E.
Contract Administration Engineer
B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER


